Item#12992

B GloveNation.com

ANCHOR VINYL GLOVES MED
POWDERED, NON-MEDICAL

These Anchor Vinyl Gloves are lightly
powdered. Made from an advanced

PVC formulation, they are 100% latex
free. They are suitable for people with

latex allergies or sensitivities.
Available in sizes small, medium, large,

and x-large.
CASE PACK 10/100 MATERIAL VINYL
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN China COLOR CLEAR

CASE DIMENSIONS

L x W x H (in) 12.7" X 9.4" X 9.3" CASE CUBE (ft) 0.642
CASE WEIGHT (Ib) 11 NET WEIGHT (Ib) 10.5
PALLETTIHI 14x7 UPC MASTER 00811033012270
UPC INNER 811033012317 UPC INDIVIDUAL -
GloveNation.com 1.877.369.1845
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GRADE

SIZE

WEIGHT PER GLOVE
(9)

PALM WIDTH (mm)

CUFF THICKNESS
(mm)

PALM THICKNESS
(mm)

FINGER THICKNESS
(mm)

COMPLIANCE
STANDARDS

FEATURES

STORAGE
CONDITIONS

Food / Industrial

4.5

95

0.04

0.07

0.07

GLOVE POWDER

LATEX-FREE

WEIGHT STANDARD,
M SIZE (g)

LENGTH (mm)

CUFF THICKNESS,
ASTM (mm)

PALM THICKNESS,
ASTM (mm)

FINGER THICKNESS,
ASTM (mm)

TEMPERATURE
TOLERANCE (°C)

Lightly powdered, ambidextrous, smooth

Powdered

Yes

4.5

Min. 230

0.05

0.08

0.05

140

The gloves shall maintain their properties when stored in a dry condition.
Avoid direct sunlight and excessive heat.

GloveNation.com
420 Clover Mill Road, Exton, PA 19341

1.877.369.1845
hello@glovenation.com



	Item#12992
	ANCHOR VINYL GLOVES MED POWDERED, NON-MEDICAL
	Item#12992

